3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-09-28
18:52:48

2 2021-09-23
04:42:51

3 2021-08-13
06:12:38

BITCOIN
31vRQHQgy8AfpWYtKvHBV6SXCEETU19wsi

0.00156679 BTC &
98.55 USD

0.00156679 BTC&
98.55 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

75f74fc8da4al7a8ddBbf8 - 0.00006711 BTC &

00a36e78a8chca8c325d2e 2.75 USD

2f¥bdea9a8158bbh158ccT

49feb6fhe890ef243fd95da + 0.00006711 BTC &

d396954ebc6897844dffb7 2.92 USD

fae0830cfeae41d5737e

cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c50 - 0.00011543 BTC &
0fa5e506b10bc223f11clb 5.51 USD
80c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/31vRQHQgy8AfpWYtKvHBV65XCEETU19wsi
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f74fc8da4a07a8dd0bf800a36e78a8cbca8c325d2e2fbdea9a8158bb158ccf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f74fc8da4a07a8dd0bf800a36e78a8cbca8c325d2e2fbdea9a8158bb158ccf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f74fc8da4a07a8dd0bf800a36e78a8cbca8c325d2e2fbdea9a8158bb158ccf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49fe6fbe890ef243fd95dad396954ebc6897844dffb7fae0830cfeae41d5737e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49fe6fbe890ef243fd95dad396954ebc6897844dffb7fae0830cfeae41d5737e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49fe6fbe890ef243fd95dad396954ebc6897844dffb7fae0830cfeae41d5737e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba

Date & time

2021-08-13
06:12:38

2021-08-08
04:50:13

2021-08-07
05:40:10

2021-08-02
01:36:33

2021-08-01
07:13:45

Transaction Id

cdd2fb96b123ad503d1cS0

0fa5es506b10bc223f11clé

80c01d3c54ed7a%e5aba

c9240f73550d3621a9da?78

a39ff392a80975ab800d87

b879006b91cffcbdB8735

9845e6c2aachalaf8hd5el

a0fe7e258d9949f4455c05

71ddbdf3d81fb3cdaea?

708a01dBbdcbé4aff8alf2ce

840ead%42d75c5892c8b85

a672835a1ddf6995a1%a

8ea87366c574d9c236F7fe

4bd84a2c7d8elacecebbe8

a29cel10933a18deble?

Amount

0.00006679
3.19 USD

0.00011543
5.13 USD

0.00006679
2.92 USD

0.00131746
52.09 USD

0.00131746
52.49 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cdd2fb96b123ad503d1c500fa5e506b10bc223f11c1680c01d3c54ed7a9e5aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c940f73550d3621a9da978a39ff392a80975ab800d87b879006b91cffcbd0735
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c940f73550d3621a9da978a39ff392a80975ab800d87b879006b91cffcbd0735
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c940f73550d3621a9da978a39ff392a80975ab800d87b879006b91cffcbd0735
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9845e6c2aacba0af8bd5e0a0fe7e258d9949f4455c0571ddbdf3d81fb3cdaea9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9845e6c2aacba0af8bd5e0a0fe7e258d9949f4455c0571ddbdf3d81fb3cdaea9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9845e6c2aacba0af8bd5e0a0fe7e258d9949f4455c0571ddbdf3d81fb3cdaea9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/708a01d0bdc64ff8a0f2ce840ead942d75c5892c8b85a672835a1ddf6995a19a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/708a01d0bdc64ff8a0f2ce840ead942d75c5892c8b85a672835a1ddf6995a19a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/708a01d0bdc64ff8a0f2ce840ead942d75c5892c8b85a672835a1ddf6995a19a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea87366c574d9c236f7fe4bd84a2c7d8e1acece6be8a29ce110933a18de61e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea87366c574d9c236f7fe4bd84a2c7d8e1acece6be8a29ce110933a18de61e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea87366c574d9c236f7fe4bd84a2c7d8e1acece6be8a29ce110933a18de61e2

